APPROVED BY __

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES

		INITED STATES		rse side)	30 045-	23874
		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.				
A DDU IC A TI		OLOGICAL SURVE		2 2 4 614	SF-078244 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT	THE OR METER WAS
1a. TYPE OF WORK	ON FOR PERM	III TO DRILL, L	EEPEN, OR PLUC	BACK	o, is instant, appoin	LE OR TRIBE NAME
	DRILL K	DEEPEN [PLUG I	BACK 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME
OIL WELL	GAS OTH	T D	SINGLE MU ZONE ZON	LTIPLE [8. FARM OR LEASE N	AME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR		Southern Union —				
Consolidate	ed Oil & Gas,	9. WELL NO.				
3. ADDRESS OF OPERA		1- M				
1860 Linco	n Street, Suit	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT BLANCO MESAVERDE Basin Dakota				
At surface						
		JO FAL SEC.	19, T31N, R12	C.M.	11. SEC., T., R., M., OB AND SURVEY OR	BLK. Arba
At proposed prod.	zone Same			-	Sec 19, T31	N 12171
4. DISTANCE IN MIL	ES AND DIRECTION FROM	NEAREST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE*		12. COUNTY OR PARIS	H 13. STATE
3.4 miles S	E of La Plata	P. O., New Mex	ico		San Juan	New Mexico
 DISTANCE FROM PI LOCATION TO NEA 	D. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. No.				OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL	
	drig. unit line, if any)	790'			304.48 152.24-	
S. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.		3560'	3560' 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 7050'		TABY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show	whether DF, RT, GR, et				22. APPROX. DATE W	,
					Nov. 1. 19	79
3.		PROPOSED CASIN	G AND CEMENTING PRO	GRAM	110 V . 1 . 1 . 1	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	OT SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMI	IV.
12-1/4''	8-5/8''	24.0#	250'	200	0 sx	
7-7/8''	5-1/2''	15.5#	7050') sx	
7 5 1777	0.1//11.1		0 7 (01)	1		•
		$\pm 250^{\circ}$. Run	8-5/8" casing. (Circulate	cement to sur	rface.
2. WOC 12	hours.					** *
3. Install	BOP's. Press	ure test surfa	ce casing and blo	owout pre	venters to 100	00 psig.
			7050' with fresh			
casing	and cement san	e with approxi	mately 500 sx. V	WOC 12 hc	urs.	1041 7-1/2
			the Mesaverde an			ad disaller
complet	e as required	by the appropr	iate rules and re	egulation	L TOTHLACTORIS AL	ing quarry
•	1	-,		ي سيس	D \	The state of the s
The S/2	of Section 19	is dedicated	to this well and	TERN YOU	eage is commi	tted to a
gas sal	es contract.	_	RE	٠٥٠	10 / K	
Mr.	יזר משע פני	7		co 2119	13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
DIC	NW4 343)	to this well end	Fh r.	WARTER !) (29°a
N ABOVE SPACE DESCR One. If proposal is	TIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM to drill or deepen direc	: If proposal is to deepe tionally, give pertinent	n or plug back, give data of data on subsurface location	n present prod	notive tone the propos	ed new productive
reventer program, if	any.		n or plug back, give data or data on subsurfice location	GEUNGTON	ver de la contraction de la co	Max. Give prowout
	n D		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	The same of the sa	The state of the s	
SIGNED	1.Varion	TITI	Sr. Production	Engineer	DATE Sent.	<u>20, 1979</u>
(This space for F	ederal or State office us	e)				
200 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2					en e	
PERMIT NO.			APPROVAL DATE			

APPROVED BY

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

Conditions of Approv

DATE __

__ TITLE _

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. perator 1 M SOUTHERN UNION AND GAS ONSOLIDATED County nii Leller 12 WEST SAN JUAN 31 NORTH cival Footage Location of Weil: feet from the SOUTH feet from the EAST 1850 Dedicated Acreages round Level Clev. Producing Formation 304.48 320 ACTE Blanco Mesaverde Mesaverde 5962 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-Single lease dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the of my knowledge and belief. C. M. Parham Sr. Production Engineer Consolidated Oil & Cas, Inc September 20, 1979 Southern Union 1M O- Southern Union Date Surveyed 23 January 1979 Registered Professional Engineer Certificate 5992

All distances subt he from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Well No. CONSOLIDATED OIL AND GAS. SOUTHERN UNION 1 M Unit Letter Hange County 31 NORTH 12 WEST SAN JUAN feet from the SOUTH feet from the <u>EAST</u> Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 5962 Dakota <u>Basin Dakota</u> 30**4,48** 320 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to workin interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side o this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis sion. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information comtained herein is true and complete to the Name C. M. Parham Position Senior Production Engineer Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc. September 20, 1979 I hereby certify the Son Hall scotion Southern Union 1M maion, and that the m O- Southern Union 1 Date Surveyed 23 January 1979 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor

5992

1980